HiTemp140-FP
High Temperature Data Logger with a
Flexible RTD Probe
The HiTemp140-FP is a durable, user friendly high temperature data logger featuring
a long, flexible RTD probe with a narrow diameter, making it ideal for use in steam
sterilization and lyophilization processes. Commonly used for mapping, validation and
monitoring of high temperature surfaces and environments, this stainless steel data
logger is available in several models. The flexible probe is coated with PFA insulation

Probe: PFA Insulated Cable
Approvals CE
Ordering Information
HITEMP140-FP-6 PN 902003-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 6 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140-FP-12 PN 900211-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 12 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140-FP-36 PN 900212-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 36 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140-FP-72 PN 900218-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 72 inch flexible probe
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
ER14250MR-145 PN 900097-00 Replacement battery for the HiTemp140-FP
BATTERY WARNING: FIRE, EXPLOSION, AND SEVERE BURN HAZARD. DO NOT SHORT